Business Name

Customer Street 1

Customer Street 2

Customer City

Custome Customer Zip

Phone

Contact

OUTTEN ENTERPRISES, LLC

BLUE HEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
AMERICAN SIGN & LIGHTING
ATLANTIC SIGN & LIGHTING LLC
SHEA'S ELECTRIC CONNECTION,INC
CARL DEPUTY & SON BUILDERS LLC
D.S.P. BUILDERS

C & C DRYWALL CONTRACTORS, INC
BAY DEVELOPERS, INC

COLUMBIA PROTECTION, INC.

A & A AIR SERVICES, INC.
ACCURATE TERMITE/PEST CONTROL
AIR DOCTORX HEATING & AIR

ANY HOUR ELECTRIC

ASPLUNDH TREE EXPERT
ASSOCIATES CONTRACTING, INC.
BAYSIDE FIRE PROTECTION CO.
BEAR INDUSTRIES, INC.

BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING
BERRY REFRIGERATION CO., INC.
BFPE INTERNATIONAL, INC.
BILBROUGH'S ELECTRIC, INC.

BILL RUST PLUMBING, INC.

DBA: GEDE INSULATION

CAROLINA CARPORTS, INC

CARDO WINDOWS, INC.

CHARLES HOME IMPROVEMENT, LLC
CLARK'S SWIMMING POOLS, INC.
CHARLES MESSINA PLUMBING
COLLINS MECHANICAL, INC.
COMCAST BUSINESS PREMISE MGT.
XFINITY HOME SECURITY

CORRPRO COMPANIES, INC.
DELAWARE BACKHOE SERVICE, INC.
DELAWARE ELECRIC SIGNAL CO.
DELMARVA INSULATION

DELMARVA ROOFING & COATING INC
DIAMOND STATE GLASS, INC.
DIEBOLD INC.

DOVER POOL & PATIO CENTER, INC
EASTERN SHORE ENERGY,INC.
ELVIN SCHROCK & SONS, INC.
EMORY'S TRIMWORKS, LLC
FEINDT'S PLUMBING SERVICE LLC
FIRESIDE HEARTH & HOME

GARY SIMPSON CONTRACTING, LLC
GRIFFITH ENERGY SERVICES, INC.
GUARDIAN PROTECTION SERVICES
GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

GEORGE SHERMAN CORPORATION
Gibson's Tractor & Lawn Care
GO-GLASS CORP

GRANT ROOFING & SIDING

HENRY EASHUM & SON, INC.

Home Paramount Pest Control
HOPKINS CONTRACTING, LLC
DONOVAN PLUMBING, HEATING & AC
JERRY'S INC PAVING & EXCAV.
JOHN W TIEDER, INC.

2396 PROSPECT CHURCH ROAD
4580 BROWNSVILLE RD

715 C WASHINGTON STREET
4452 KRISTIN LANE

6194-A BAKER ROAD

5564 LITTLE MASTENS CORNER RD.
7587 SHAWNEE ROAD

150-A VICKERS DR.

200 WESTON DRIVE

P O BOX 1397

35130 BENNETT ROAD

30139 SUSSEX HWY

4639 HALL TOWN ROAD

938 WESTVIEW TERRACE

708 Blair Mill Road

P.O. BOX 796

707 EASTERN SHORE DRIVE
15 ALBE DRIVE - P O BOX 9174
410 MECO DRIVE - SUITE B

2 GARFIELD WAY

7512 CONNELLEY DRIVE
25289 SMITH LANDING ROAD
64 DEER VALLEY ROAD

260 JINNY ANN DRIVE

187 CARDINAL RIDGE TRAIL
CASTLE "THE WINDOW PEOPLE" INC
3302 BARRETTS CHAPEL ROAD
7208 CLARK ROAD

& ELECTRIC CO,, INC.

15294 S. DUPONT HWY

ONE COMCAST CENTER

1701 JOHN KENNEDY BLVD
17988 EDISON AVENUE

12995 BEACH HWY.

145 S. NEW STREET

22976 SUSSEX AVENUE

P.O. BOX 489

PO BOX 522

5571 GLOBAL GATEWAY

1255 S. STATE STREET- SUITE 1
PO BOX 158

10725 BEACH HWY.

127 COLONY DRIVE

4330 BIG STONE BEACH ROAD
7571 215TH STREET WEST
1994 FOX HUNTERS ROAD
6996 COLUMBIA GATEWAY DR.
174 THORN HILL ROAD

150 LAFFERTY LANE

P O BOX 326

309 Jump School House Road
DBA MR. GO GLASS

PO BOX 567

20 S. DUPONT HWY

P.O. Box 850

99 SUNSET AVENUE

717 S. WASHINGTON ST.

17776 OAK HILL DRIVE

P.O. BOX 653

6187 AYRSHIRE DRIVE

ATT: LICENSING
P O BOX 1263
109 GAITHER DRIVE SUITE 309

3681 S. LITTLE CREEK ROAD

1701 JOHN F. KENNEDY BLVD

SUITE 202

P.0. BOX 390

2011 Rock Spring Rd.

HARRINGTON
HARRINGTON
MILFORD
SALISBURY
SEAFORD
FELTON
MILFORD
MILFORD
DOVER
SALISBURY
FRANKFORD
LAUREL
HARTLY
DOVER

Willow Grove
DOVER
SALISBURY
NEWARK
WILMINGTON
NEWARK
HANOVER
DENTON
HARRINGTON
DAYTONA BEACH
DOBSON
MOUNT LAUREL
FREDERICA
SEAFORD
DOVER
HARRINGTON
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTERFIELD
GREENWOOD
DOVER
GEORGETOWN
GREENWOOD
CAMDEN
NORTH CANTON
DOVER
CAMDEN
GREENWOOD
DOVER
MILFORD
LAKEVILLE,
HARRINGTON
COLUMBIA
WARRENDALE
DOVER
MILTON

Felton
SALISBURY
Milford
CAMDEN
Forest Hill
HOUSTON
MILFORD
MILFORD
CAMBRIDGE

DE

19952
19952
19963
21801
19973-6538
19943
19963
19963-5393
19904
21801
19945-4061
19956
19953
19904-6810
19090
19903
21804-5932
19714
19804
19713
21076-1688
21629
19952
32114
27017-1263
08054-1704
19946
19973
19901-4864
19952
19103
19103
63005
19950-5156
19904
19947
19950
19934-2287
44720
19901-6932
19934-2297
19950
19904
19963
55044
19952
21046-3310
15086
19901-7205
19968-0326
19943
21803-0390
19963
19934
21050
19954
19963
19963-9805
21613

(302)535-7183
(410)924-5739
(302)725-0607
(410)546-6235
(302)628-3835
(302)284-3401
(302)422-3515
(302)424-3420
(302)736-0924
(302)381-2366
(302)436-4800
(302)875-2725
(302)492-1333
(302)730-8450
(302)678-4702
(302)734-4311
(410)860-8283
(302)368-1311
(302)225-7115
(302)733-0933
(410)768-2200
(410)479-4215
(302)422-6061
(302)678-1782
(336)367-6400
(856)235-4441
(302)382-7096
(302)629-8835
(302)674-5696
(302)398-8877
(215)286-3300
(215)286-3300
(636)530-8607
(302)236-7913
(302)674-2600
(302)854-0344
(302)349-5174
(302)697-6500
(330)899-1919
(302)346-7665
(302)697-9230
(302)349-4384
(302)270-8923
(302)745-0793
(952)985-6000
(410)829-3291
(443)430-8800
(724)741-3500
(302)736-3031
(302)645-5267
(302)465-1693
(302)674-3390
(302)422-6090
(302)697-6164
(410)510-0700
(302)242-3900
(302)422-6445
(302)422-7676
(410)228-5262

KEVIN OUTTEN
DARRIN SIMPSON
LANCE MULLER
RICHARD HALL
Scott P. Shea
CARL DEPUTY
STEVE PARSONS
JOSE CISNEROS
HENRY S. MAST
BOBBY INSLEY

Randy Benson, Owner
MARK SABEAN
CHUCK STAHL

JAMES MORRIS

DBA:BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PLUMBING

BILL JENKINS, JR.
B. KEITH BILBROUGH

ATT: License Dept.

Nicholas Cardillo
CHARLES JONES
CHAD CLARK
CHARLES MESSINA

DOUGLAS BASSETT
DOUG BASSETT

MIKE MULLETT

ANTHONY ABBATE

Crystal Hudson

SHELDON SWARTZENTRUBER
JAY R. WINDSOR

CHRIS ANDERSON
Fred Ellingsworth
MARLIN SCHROCK
William Emory, Jr.
MATT FEINDT

ANTHONY RAY JR.
Joseph M. Colosimo
CHERYL O'NEILL
DEAN SHERMAN
SCOTT GIBSON
CHAD DANSBY

DALE EASHUM
Eastern Shore Manager
KEVIN HOPKINS
JACK DONOVAN
JERRY KOVACH

Page 1 of 3



JTM PLUMBING & ELECTRIC, INC.
KB'S PLUMBING, INC.

KENT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
KENT LANDSCAPING COMPANY, LLC
LAWRENCE LEGATES MASONRY CO.
LEROY BETTS CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MEGEE PLUMBING & HEATING CO.
MILFORD GUTTER GUYS, LLC
MILFORD HOUSING DEVELOPMENT
NEWMART BUILDERS, INC.

THE PARSONS GROUP, LTD
PENINSULA OIL CO,, INC.
PHILADELPHIA SIGN COMPANY
Phillips Signs Inc

QUALITY EXTERIORS, INC.

Raymond E Williams LLC
SATTERFIELD & RYAN, INC.

SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODS.

JOHN R. SEIBERLICH, INC.
SOBIESKI LIFE SAFETY, LLC
Stanley Access Technologies
Sussex Tree Inc.

TATMAN PROPERTY SOLUTIONS
TDR CONSTRUCTION, INC.
VIVINT, INC.

YENCER BUILDERS, INC.
DENISON LANDSCAPING, INC.
ARM SECURITY, INC

CMP FIRE, LLC

RAYS PLUMBING & HEATING
QUALITY STONE VENEER, INC.
National HVAC

ROGERS SIGN CO., INC.

THE ICE CREAM LADY

ARCTEC AIR HEATING & COOLING
FIRST STATE SIGNS

William Webb

William Webb

KEN STOCKSLAGER & SON
GENESIS LAWN CARE, LLC
JIREH CLEANING, LLC

CLEAN ENERGY USA, LLC

M.A. Kimball Masonry Cont. LLC
TRINITY ELECTRIC, LLC

BLUE HEN CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Drew's Tree Service, LLC
ACCORD RESTORATION, INC.
KUSTOM CONCRETE LLC

BATH FITTER

A & R POWERWASHING SOLUTIONS
RANDY C. MITCHELL PAINTING,INC
PARDEE PLUMBING LLC

SEA LIGHT DESIGN-BUILD LLC
RICHARD L. LANKFORD, SR., LLC
Dover Nunan, LLC

1ST STATE INSULATION LLC

WINDOW WORLD OF DELMARVA, INC.

FISHER CONSTRUCTION
Diamond State Pole Buildings
L & A CONSTRUCTION, LLC

2475 FOX HUNTERS ROAD
518 LOCHMEATH WAY
2 BIG OAK ROAD
109 S. MAIN STREET
P O BOX 199
4020 HOPKINS CEMETERY ROAD
P.0. BOX 745
466-A BAY ROAD
977 E. MASTEN CIRCLE
1000 CYCLE LANE
4686 SNOW HILL ROAD
40 S. MARKET STREET
707 WEST SPRING GARDEN STREET
20874 Sussex Hwy
60 HOPKINS CEMETERY ROAD
28212 Rand Pole Bridge Road
8266 N. UNION CHURCH ROAD
1024 FLORIDA CENTRAL PKWY
66 SOUTHGATE BLVD.
10 HADCO ROAD
6161 E. 75th St.-Licensing
20350 NELSON DRIVE
2668 JACKSON DITCH ROAD
868 WHITELEYSBURG ROAD
4931 N. 300 W
1299 MARSHYHOPE ROAD
8911 OXON HILL ROAD
491S.1325W #3-4
1820 OTTIS CHAPEL ROAD
P O BOX 288
50 REFTON ROAD
PO Box 1500
110 LAVINIA STREET
P OBOX 72
21965 Palomino Way
1190 S. LITTLE CREEK RD.
23665 Lexie Ln
23665 Lexie Ln
6 CHURCH LANE
2844 JACKSON DITCH ROAD
534 RAUGHLEY HILL ROAD
20184 PHILLIPS STREET
5531 Sandtown Road
22483 JUNEBERRY DRIVE
4580 BROWNSVILLE RD
153 Bullock Road
28368 John J. Williams Hwy.
1025 THISTLEWOOD ROAD
542 INDUSTRIAL DRIVE
1102 NEW BEDFORD WAY
202 CHARLES STREET
286 HILLS MARKET ROAD
34130 BURTON FARM ROAD
654 N. BEDFORD STREET
PO Box 485
9796 NANICOKE BUSINESS PARK DR
109 W. GORDY ROAD
462 GREENVILLE ROAD
P O BOX 163
20383 BULUEBERRY DRIVE

PO BOX 117

4601 S. DUPONT HWY. SUITE 6

HARRINGTON
DOVER
SMYRNA
CAMDEN
HOUSTON,
FELTON
GEORGETOWN
MILFORD
MILFORD
SOUTH HILL
SALISBURY
SEAFORD
PALMYRA
Seaford
HARRINGTON
Milton
MILFORD
LONGWOOD
NEW CASTLE
WILMINGTON
Indianapolis
BRIDGEVILLE
HARRINGTON
HARRINGTON
PROVO
FELTON
FORT WASHINGTON
OREM
NEWARK
WOODSIDE
REFTON
Seaford
MILTON
CHESWOLD
Bridgeville
DOVER
Milford

Milford
WYOMING
HARRINGTON
HARRINGTON
REHOBOTH
Felton
SEAFORD
HARRINGTON
Harrington
MILLSBORO
HOUSTON
LEWISBERRY
SALISBURY
MILFORD
HARRINGTON
FRANKFORD
GEORGETOWN
Dover
GREENWOOD
SALISBURY
HARRINGTON
MAGNOLIA
LINCOLN

19952-4049
19904
19977
19934-1320
19954-0199
19943
19947
19963
19963
23970-3751
21804-1518
19973
08065
19973
19952-3149
19968
19963
32750-2290
19720-2068
19804
46250
19933
19952
19952
84604
19943
20744-4704
84058-5878
19702-2016
19980
17568
19973
19968-1126
19936
19933
19901
19963
19963
19934
19952
19952-3156
19971
19943
19973
19952
19952
19966-1914
19954
17339
21804-8116
19963
19952
19945
19947
19903
19950
21801-3309
19952
19962
19960

(302)270-6492
(302)678-2757
(302)653-6469
(302)698-0657
(302)422-8043
(302)284-9193
(302)856-6311
(302)424-1931
(302)422-8255
(434)584-0026
(410)548-1982
(302)629-3001
(856)829-1460
(302)629-3550
(302)398-9283
(302)336-1881
(302)422-4919
(407)551-6000
(302)395-0200
(302)993-0600
(317)806-3738
(302)337-3346
(302)363-1478
(302)398-0809
(877)479-1670
(302)284-9977
(301)567-0210
(877)479-1670
(410)620-2062
(302)697-2100
(717)806-2444
(302)629-9400
(302)684-8338
(302)803-2084
(302)629-7129
(302)744-9990

(302)697-7291
(302)398-0678
(302)632-6636
(302)227-1337
(302)284-9881
(302)629-6275
(410)924-5739
(302)480-3521
(302)933-0991
(302)398-8281
(717)932-2500
(443)614-1962
(302)422-5198
(302)222-3108
(302)537-2071

(302)735-9940
(302)480-1520
(410)543-2224
(302)222-1167
(302)387-1710
(302)233-2345

JEFF MELVIN
Kenneth R. Boots
DAVID MILLER

WILLIAM BETTS

BOB CLIFTON, GENERAL MGR.

JENNIFER JESTER

Patricia Newman
Maria Parsons
JOHN EVANS

VIRGINIA BERGER, PERMIT MGR.

Ben Phillips

CHRIS GANNON
Raymond Williams
WESLEY HERHOLDT
ALFRED W. NYMAN, JR.
CINDY SWIFT
CAROLYN MITTEN

Joe Marino, Branch Mgr.

Evelyn Taylor, Office Manager

DEAN TATMAN

TONY GALLO
COMPANY LICENSING
KEVIN J. YENCER

COMPANY LICENSING
Christopher Pearce
SHARON ANDREWS
TREY LITTLE

Darlene Matthes
JACKIE POSKONKA
Jeremy Booros
DALE MCCALISTER

MIKE STOCKSLAGER
ERIC T. HENRY
Sherri Stubbs

MEGAN SPANGLER
Mark Kimball

DARRIN SIMPSON
Andrew Massarelli

Eric Badorrek, VP

GLEN DIVEL

LINDA HANNA Licensing
JOSEPH ARSENEY

JEFF PARDEE
CHUCK COLEMAN

Alexis Nunan

ROBERT N. FISHER, JR

HECTOR GARCIA
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BRIGHT SIDE ROOFING & SIDING
HICKMAN OVERHEAD DOOR CO.
D.C. MASONRY

Pete & Linda's Home Imp.

FIRST STATE APPLIANCE
DELMARVA PETROLEUM SERVICE
ROLAND CORKELL LLC

GRAY GENERAL CONTRACTOR
VANVORST CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RMI ASSOCIATES INC.

R L EWING CO.

PARKSIDE UTILITY CONSTRUCTION
R. BROOKS MECHANICAL, INC.
JESTER CONTRACTING, INC.
EVANS BUILDERS, INC.

505 OAK LANE

1000 HICKMAN DOOR WAY
10288 OLD FURNACE ROAD
3110 Killens Pond Road

3465 BROWNSVILLE ROAD
9483 CLENDANIEL POND ROAD
288 INGRAM BRANCH ROAD
397 CHATHAM ROAD

1357 PINE PITCH ROAD

91 OTTER POINT ROAD
7003 ATLANTA CIRCLE

219 RUTH ROAD

P O BOX 1090

4049 MCCOLLEY ROAD

706 NAYLOR MILL ROAD

P O BOX 931

P OBOX71

DOVER
MILFORD
SEAFORD
Harrington
HARRINGTON
LINCOLN
HARRINGTON
WEST GROVE
HARRINGTON
ELKTON
SEAFORD
HARLEYSVILLE
RISING SUN
MILFORD
SALISBURY

19903
19963-6131
19973
19952-3007
19952
19960
19952
19390
19952
21921-6836
19973-6836
19438
21911
19963
21801

(302)674-4642
(302)422-4249
(302)604-9685
(302)335-4183
(302)382-9656
(302)422-8148

(610)368-3534
(302)398-8021
(443)350-2461
(302)629-2246
(215)513-9500
(410)658-0822
(302)381-5673
(410)749-4600

ROBERT JONES
PHYLLIS E. WALKER
DONALD CORNISH
Pete Boelens

RICH KRATSAS
CURTIS WALLS

MICHAEL GRAY
BILL VANVORST

RICHARD L. EWING
RICHARD BROOKS

GEORGE JESTER
WAYNE EVANS
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